26PC
SERIES
Miniature SMT Low Pressure Sensors
32307745
Issue B
DESCRIPTION
The 26PC Series Miniature Surface
Mount Technology (SMT) Low Pressure

Figure 3. Mounting Dimensions (For reference only: mm/[in].)
26PC Series, Compensated/Unamplified
Figure 2. Nomenclature and Order Guide
26PCXXSMT 26PCXXSMTA
26PC
Product
Series
Pressure
Range
01SMT
26PC Series
Miniature SMT
Low Pressure
Sensors with Wet/
Wet Differential Sensing,
Compensated/
Unamplified
A
Port 1: Standard
Port 2: Standard
C
Port
Configuration
A
-
For example: a 26PC01SMTA catalog listing defines a 26PC Series Miniature SMT Low Pressure Sensor with Wet/Wet Differential Sensing,
Compensated/Unamplified,1 psi pressure range, port 1 standard, and port 2 special port configuration.
05
1 psi
15
01
5 psi
15 psi
Port 1: Standard
Port 2: Special
Port 1: Standard
Port 2: Barbed
Port 1
Port 2
Port 2
Port 1
Port 1
Port 2
26PC Series Datasheet    |   automation.honeywell.com/hss   |   5
MINIATURE SMT LOW PRESSURE SENSORS
26PC SERIES
Miniature SMT Low Pressure Sensors with Wet/Wet Differential
Figure 3. Mounting Dimensions (continued)
26PCXXSMTC
10,4
[0.41]
Figure 4. Recommended Land Pattern (For reference only: mm/[in].)
4X 1,83
     [0.072]
2X 1,00
     [0.039]
    11,23